
HZS 1998 Schutzdienst

Nummer Name
1049
1180 Apoll von der Freien Erde
1175
1312
1060
1287
1031
1304
1059
1320
1158
1065
1211
1037
1132
1016
1276
1237
1062
1101
1066
1198 Amadeus von der Dillenburg
1315
1134
1330
1015
1322
1165
1051
1258
1005
1073
1102
1006
1074
1003
1170
1041
1327
1225
1115
1045
1240
1114
1070
1217
1068
1231
1099

Odin vom Hirschel

Zasko von Fidelius
Lucky von Fidelius
Zoltan von der Vosshöhle 
Villeroy vom Schloß Querenburg
Charon Iv-Re
Xasko von der Roten Matter
Markos du Clos de Patmisand
Salk v.d. vier Buchen
Vax vom Reichertshof
Gaucho v. Sheytan´s Home
Largo vom Breidenbacher-Schloß
Sydtoften´s Düpont
Sasko vom Noithausenerland
Maxus vom Hasenborn
Romero von der Noriswand
Leif von der Noriswand
Esko vom Haus Hera
Tex von der Noriswand
Yasso vom Weschnitzdamm

Quartz dei Templari
Lasso v. Trasidius
Nastor vom Wolfsburger Schloß
Lexas v. Haus Hanne
Jupiter vom Mönchberg
Ilko de Aurringis
Dago von den Partnachquellen
Enno von der Hasentilke
Brisco vom Lippischen Norden
Warth vom Arolser Holz
Iso von Starkenberg
Komet vom Schmölderpark
Pall vom Arolser Holz
Vax vom Nassauer Berg
Felix vom Hirschel
Shanto´s Xano
Uhlano von Adeloga
Iwan vom Hause Kampenhuber
Tom vom Winnloh
Karar´s Witus
Eddi von der Bonewie
Gigolo von der Piste Trophe
Illo vom Wildsteiger Land
Yen dell´ Onda di Rial
Lesko zum Gigelsfelsen
Lars von Wilhendorf
Enzo von Buchhorn



1002
1171
1025
1191
1142
1160
1288
1289
1047
1140
1078
1090
1299
1164
1037
1039
1035 Kansas von Beluga
1091
1036
1255
1300
1235
1236
1131
1020
1043
1193
1214
1195
1213
1008

DVD 2
1265
1210
1067
1204
1055
1220
1316
1212
1044
1335
1144
1218
1089
1264
1097
1153
1156 Hobby vom Gletschertopf
1155
1199
1018
1019 Wilhelm aus der Teufelsschlucht

Basko vom Haus Kevin
Quiro aus der neuen Hauffstraße
Ratz vom Wertheraner Land
Yack von Waterloo
Star vom Hasenborn
Chicco vom Knoblauchsland
Hero vom Hollager-Land
Karthago von Arlett
Wasko von der Falkenkanzel
Gorbi vom Hansaland
Natz vom Schloß Feuerstein
Bronco vom Gedersberg
Porkan vom Seebachtal
Banko von Merian
Sydtoften´s Düpont
Hutch vom Bubenlachring

Apoll vom Schröttinghauser Land
Kastor vom Amur
Irk v. Schäferhof
Aik von der Sonnhalde
Gringo von der Philippsburg
Pütz vom Oberriedertal
Sam vom Hadeckerland
Xandor von Tronje
Chap von Antheus
Rocko de Quevedo
Boccacio von der Wienerau
Vello von der Bahrener Höhe
Harto von Sendling
Dando vom Baaker-Tal

Lesko vom Lippesteg
Rambo von der Burg Hausbrünn
Vicktor vom Patersweg
Cary vom Fiemereck
 Hurikan z Hamandy
Ailo von der Ullenburg
Dando vom Murrtal
Racker von der Königsgarde
Enzo von der Bimsgrube
Hill Nemini Secundus
Mac von der Hopfenhalle
Uly vom Badsee
Hasso Haus Drogatz
Aranyvölgy-Örseg Jimi
Yassko von der Roten Matter
Carat v. Haus Rupp

Ulan von der Felsen-Grote
Arex von Batu
Unkas vom Terdannenhof



1075
1046
1305
1206
1259
1248
1048
1298
1314
1325
1147
1249
1272
1144
1108 Euro von der Moritzburg
1187 Major von der Bärenschlucht
1176
1023
1178
1311 Cello von der Bildeiche
1189
1021
1188
1238
1143
1010
1009
1216
1267
1117
1118
1229
1064
1224
1121
1106
1057
1219 Turbo  von der Liebeswarte
1200
1250
1295
1050
1133
1273 Boss von Merian
1282
1054
1252
1167
1079
1129
1012
1207
1208 Lasso vom Neuen Berg
1052

Silk von der Roten Matter
Quicko vom Wildsteigerland
Cim vom Hochfirst
Xandro vom Hause Basters
Apoll von El Cleraima
Jasso vom Erlautal
Timo vom Berrekasten
Opal von der Dreikönigengruft
Negus von der Noriswand
Wacker von der Lilienthalstraße
Dorijan v. Yohaness Berg
Urakan vom Wildsteiger Land
Esko vom Hamelweg
Mac von der Hopfenhalle

Pilar von der Urbecke
Lenon du Val D´Anzin
Sämmo vom Fiemereck

Artos vom Schröttinghauser Land
King von Karthago
Bino von den Luchsen
Lärry vom Wolfseck
Gordono vom Hasenborn
Jaco von der Baiertalerstraße
Dolf vom Naturpark-Altmühltal
Dando Sennerblut
Vasco v. Dan Alhedy´s Hoeve
Xaver von der Römerau
Xaver vom Hause monica
Gabor vom Mönchberg
Vako v.d. Herderskring
Mischaland´s Von Fox
Sirk vm Wildsteiger Land
Lasko vom Jägerfreund
Xaro vom Mastholter Land

Quino vom Arolser Schloß
Koldbakken´s Vicko
Jeck du Clos de la Barriere
Lasso vom Ittlinger Moos
Pitt von Tronje

Jazz dde Celsius
Töni vom Praester-Land
Orfano vom Arolser Schloß
Ulk von der Dunieschenke
Elko von der Bimsgrube
Maik del Gobbo
Qrick von der Wienerau
Vrey v. Dan Alhedy´s Hoeve

Baru von Haus Yü



1270 Oscar von Arminius
1246
1173
1336
1228 Quai zu den sieben Burgen
1111
1307
1063
1095
1120
1290
1133
1162
1116
1081
1278
1028
1026
1029
1027
1269
1277
1233
1034
1227
1124
1179
1136
1196 Gauner vom Feuerball
1014
1263
1251
1205
1197 Jaguar vom Wildsteiger Land
1166 Jack von der Grafenburg
1183
1053
1296
1105
1203
1292 Jumbo v.d. Dolomiten
1094
1280
1013
1328
1122
1266

DVD 3
2023 Karla vom Steinmetz-Aaron
2033
2083
2216
2002

Dando vom Walldorfer Kreuz
Zello vom Hammelsbacher Hof
Juran vom Wildsteiger Land

Dolfo Sennerblut
Yanos v. Basilisk
Gildo vom Wildsteiger Land
Marlboro´s Nico
Maro die Timius
Vando vom Moorbeck
Pitt von Tronje
Zito von Lentulo
Athos v. Hambachtal
Prinz von Tronje
Icks di Casa Mary
Frisko von Bad-Boll
Rikkor von Bad-Boll
Palomo von Bad-Boll
Neptun von Bad-Boll
Yasso vom Hammeslbacher Hof
Fax vom Mühlenweg
Jango vom Fürstenberg
Jello vom Michelstädter Rathaus
Xano von Arlett
Petz von Arlett
Uri du Manior de Sissi
Mischaland´s Simon

Ron vom Schloß Runding
Lois de la Horse Power
Tex di Casa Britta
Daulökkes Saxo

Sly della Cerza
Zamp vom Schloß Runding
Hagadahls Arex
Aranyvölgy-Örseg Brass
Karly von Arminius

Lord vom Georg Vicktor Turm
Fello vom Farbenspiel
Xandro vom Dänischen Hof
Zapp vom Mönchberg
Monzon du Val D´Anzin
Kimbo vom Mönchberg

Xanti von Baccara
Dixi vom Brenzarm
Leika vom Haus Bork
Siena vom Reichertshof



2122
2284
2042
2215
2256
2139
2167
2279
2155
2008
2088
2188
2314
2021
2231
2235
2178
2104 Naomi v. Contra
2148
2269
2258
2298
2153
2180
2087
2121 Tara vom Solling
2240
2277
2048 Hexe v. Steffen Haus
2003
2227
2226
2157
2118
2035
2182
2145
2065
2102
2009
2076
2233
2106
2107
2073
2146
2103
2154
2204
2313
2125
2123
2309
2260

Heilei´s True-Love
Erle vom Kochsberg
Eischa Bauernfreund
Chess v. Dan Alhedy´s Hoeve
Una della Valcuvia
Ronda v. Tweelerland
Sandra vom Ermingerweg
Celina vom Christinen Brunnen
Fee vom Heveling
Anschy von der Magistrale
Jackie vom Fiemereck
Brenda von der Ehrenfeste
Ullaja aus Agrigento
Fly vom Christinen Brunnen
Arnika aus Agrigento
Lee v.d. Glanerhoeve
Ina von der Jahnhöhe

Xenja vom Sigurdsturm
Beaury v.d. Huis Kirura
Nadja vom Deutschen Orden
Fanny vom Trappenberg
Andra von DAMAJO
Patty della Cerza
Vjenna vom Mönchberg

Nancyna vom Zellwaldrand
Alondra v. Steffen Haus

Quantoli vom Silberhals
Wally vom Hammelsbacher Hof
Kascha zum Gigelsfelsen
Venja von der Urbecke
Lissi vom Wittelsbacher Schloß
Xena aus Agrigento
Qina vom Hause Monica
Canina von der Vosshöhle
Ira von der Liebeswarte
Karat´s Felicia
Jade von Blue-Rose
Zoffie von Arlett
Cindy vom Tunnel Hochbühl
Granate von der Noriswand
Magit vom Hühnegrab
Melinda vom Fiemereck
Mirka vom Jägerfreund
Quena Brebe am See
Neera von Bad-Boll
Distel von Ducati
Romina von Bad-Boll
Wendrina von der Kahler Heide
Ultri von der Wienerau
Karla Mikor
Calla aus Agrigento



2050
2046 Anastasia v. Steffen Haus
2301
2246
2261
2177
2176
2272 Kristin v.d. Dolomiten

Ive Arrived v. Steffen Haus

Mandy vom Brook
Vroni vom Schloß Regendorf
Xantia vom Dänischen Hof
Anni von Tronje
Vivi von der sieben Burgen



HZS 1998 Schutzdienst












	Tabelle1

