

## **HZS 1998 Schutzdienst**

<b>Nummer</b>	<b>Name</b>
1049	Odin vom Hirschel
1180	Apoll von der Freien Erde
1175	Zasko von Fidelius
1312	Lucky von Fidelius
1060	Zoltan von der Vosshöhle
1287	Villeroy vom Schloß Querenburg
1031	Charon Iv-Re
1304	Xasko von der Roten Matter
1059	Markos du Clos de Patmisand
1320	Salk v.d. vier Buchen
1158	Vax vom Reichertshof
1065	Gaucho v. Sheytan's Home
1211	Largo vom Breidenbacher-Schloß
1037	Sydtoften's Düpont
1132	Sasko vom Noithausenerland
1016	Maxus vom Hasenborn
1276	Romero von der Noriswand
1237	Leif von der Noriswand
1062	Esko vom Haus Hera
1101	Tex von der Noriswand
1066	Yasso vom Weschnitzdamm
1198	Amadeus von der Dillenburg
1315	Quartz dei Templari
1134	Lasso v. Trasidius
1330	Nastor vom Wolfsburger Schloß
1015	Lexas v. Haus Hanne
1322	Jupiter vom Mönchberg
1165	Ilko de Auringis
1051	Dago von den Partnachquellen
1258	Enno von der Hasentilke
1005	Brisco vom Lippischen Norden
1073	Warth vom Arolser Holz
1102	Iso von Starkenberg
1006	Komet vom Schmölderpark
1074	Pall vom Arolser Holz
1003	Vax vom Nassauer Berg
1170	Felix vom Hirschel
1041	Shanto's Xano
1327	Uhlano von Adeloga
1225	Iwan vom Hause Kampenhuber
1115	Tom vom Winnloh
1045	Karar's Witus
1240	Eddi von der Bonewie
1114	Gigolo von der Piste Trophe
1070	Illo vom Wildsteiger Land
1217	Yen dell' Onda di Rial
1068	Lesko zum Gigelsfelsen
1231	Lars von Wilhendorf
1099	Enzo von Buchhorn

1002	Basko vom Haus Kevin
1171	Quiro aus der neuen Hauffstraße
1025	Ratz vom Wertheraner Land
1191	Yack von Waterloo
1142	Star vom Hasenborn
1160	Chicco vom Knoblauchsland
1288	Hero vom Hollager-Land
1289	Karthago von Arlett
1047	Wasko von der Falkenkanzel
1140	Gorbi vom Hansaland
1078	Natz vom Schloß Feuerstein
1090	Bronco vom Gedersberg
1299	Porkan vom Seebachtal
1164	Banko von Merian
1037	Sydtoften's Düpont
1039	Hutch vom Bubenlachring
1035	Kansas von Beluga
1091	Apoll vom Schröttinghauser Land
1036	Kastor vom Amur
1255	Irk v. Schäferhof
1300	Aik von der Sonnhalde
1235	Gringo von der Philippsburg
1236	Pütz vom Oberriedertal
1131	Sam vom Hadeckerland
1020	Xandor von Tronje
1043	Chap von Antheus
1193	Rocko de Quevedo
1214	Boccacio von der Wienerau
1195	Vello von der Bahrener Höhe
1213	Harto von Sendling
1008	Dando vom Baaker-Tal

## DVD 2

1265	Lesko vom Lippsteg
1210	Rambo von der Burg Hausbrünn
1067	Vicktor vom Patersweg
1204	Cary vom Fiemereck
1055	Hurikan z Hamandy
1220	Ailo von der Ullenburg
1316	Dando vom Murtal
1212	Racker von der Königsgarde
1044	Enzo von der Bimsgrube
1335	Hill Nemini Secundus
1144	Mac von der Hopfenhalle
1218	Uly vom Badsee
1089	Hasso Haus Drogatz
1264	Aranyvölgy-Örseg Jimi
1097	Yassko von der Roten Matter
1153	Carat v. Haus Rupp
1156	Hobby vom Gletschertopf
1155	Ulan von der Felsen-Grote
1199	Arex von Batu
1018	Unkas vom Terdannenhof
1019	Wilhelm aus der Teufelsschlucht

1075	Silk von der Roten Matter
1046	Quicko vom Wildsteigerland
1305	Cim vom Hochfirst
1206	Xandro vom Hause Basters
1259	Apoll von El Cleraima
1248	Jasso vom Erlautal
1048	Timo vom Berrekasten
1298	Opal von der Dreikönigengruft
1314	Negus von der Noriswand
1325	Wacker von der Lilenthalstraße
1147	Dorijan v. Yohaness Berg
1249	Urakan vom Wildsteiger Land
1272	Esko vom Hamelweg
1144	Mac von der Hopfenhalle
1108	Euro von der Moritzburg
1187	Major von der Bärenschlucht
1176	Pilar von der Urbecke
1023	Lenon du Val D'Anzin
1178	Sämmo vom Fiemereck
1311	Cello von der Bildeiche
1189	Artos vom Schröttinghauser Land
1021	King von Karthago
1188	Bino von den Luchsen
1238	Lärry vom Wolfseck
1143	Gordono vom Hasenborn
1010	Jaco von der Baiertalerstraße
1009	Dolf vom Naturpark-Altmühlatal
1216	Dando Sennnerblut
1267	Vasco v. Dan Alhedy's Hoeve
1117	Xaver von der Römerau
1118	Xaver vom Hause monica
1229	Gabor vom Mönchberg
1064	Vako v.d. Herderskring
1224	Mischaland's Von Fox
1121	Sirk vm Wildsteiger Land
1106	Lasko vom Jägerfreund
1057	Xaro vom Mastholter Land
1219	Turbo von der Liebeswarste
1200	Quino vom Arolser Schloß
1250	Koldbakken's Vicko
1295	Jeck du Clos de la Barriere
1050	Lasso vom Ittlinger Moos
1133	Pitt von Tronje
1273	Boss von Merian
1282	Jazz dde Celsius
1054	Töni vom Praester-Land
1252	Orfano vom Arolser Schloß
1167	Ulk von der Dunieschenke
1079	Elko von der Bimsgrube
1129	Maik del Gobbo
1012	Qrick von der Wienerau
1207	Vrey v. Dan Alhedy's Hoeve
1208	Lasso vom Neuen Berg
1052	Baru von Haus Yü

1270	Oscar von Arminius
1246	Dando vom Walldorfer Kreuz
1173	Zello vom Hammelsbacher Hof
1336	Juran vom Wildsteiger Land
1228	Quai zu den sieben Burgen
1111	Dolfo Sennerblut
1307	Yanos v. Basilisk
1063	Gildo vom Wildsteiger Land
1095	Marlboro's Nico
1120	Maro die Timius
1290	Vando vom Moorbeck
1133	Pitt von Tronje
1162	Zito von Lentulo
1116	Athos v. Hambachtal
1081	Prinz von Tronje
1278	Icks di Casa Mary
1028	Frisko von Bad-Boll
1026	Rikkor von Bad-Boll
1029	Palomo von Bad-Boll
1027	Neptun von Bad-Boll
1269	Yasso vom Hammelsbacher Hof
1277	Fax vom Mühlenweg
1233	Jango vom Fürstenberg
1034	Jello vom Michelstädter Rathaus
1227	Xano von Arlett
1124	Petz von Arlett
1179	Uri du Manior de Sissi
1136	Mischaland's Simon
1196	Gauner vom Feuerball
1014	Ron vom Schloß Runding
1263	Lois de la Horse Power
1251	Tex di Casa Britta
1205	Daulökkes Saxo
1197	Jaguar vom Wildsteiger Land
1166	Jack von der Grafenburg
1183	Sly della Cerza
1053	Zamp vom Schloß Runding
1296	Hagadahls Arex
1105	Aranyvölgy-Örseg Brass
1203	Karly von Arminius
1292	Jumbo v.d. Dolomiten
1094	Lord vom Georg Vicktor Turm
1280	Fello vom Farbenspiel
1013	Xandro vom Dänischen Hof
1328	Zapp vom Mönchberg
1122	Monzon du Val D'Anzin
1266	Kimbo vom Mönchberg

### DVD 3

2023	Karla vom Steinmetz-Aaron
2033	Xanti von Baccara
2083	Dixi vom Brenzarm
2216	Leika vom Haus Bork
2002	Siena vom Reichertshof

2122	Heilei's True-Love
2284	Erle vom Kochsberg
2042	Eischa Bauernfreund
2215	Chess v. Dan Alhedy's Hoeve
2256	Una della Valcuvia
2139	Ronda v. Tweelerland
2167	Sandra vom Ermingerweg
2279	Celina vom Christinen Brunnen
2155	Fee vom Heveling
2008	Anschy von der Magistrale
2088	Jackie vom Fiemereck
2188	Brenda von der Ehrenfeste
2314	Ullaja aus Agrigento
2021	Fly vom Christinen Brunnen
2231	Arnika aus Agrigento
2235	Lee v.d. Glanerhoeve
2178	Ina von der Jahnhöhe
2104	Naomi v. Contra
2148	Xenja vom Sigurdsturm
2269	Beaury v.d. Huis Kirura
2258	Nadja vom Deutschen Orden
2298	Fanny vom Trappenberg
2153	Andra von DAMAJO
2180	Patty della Cerza
2087	Vjenna vom Mönchberg
2121	Tara vom Soling
2240	Nancyna vom Zellwaldrand
2277	Alondra v. Steffen Haus
2048	Hexe v. Steffen Haus
2003	Quantoli vom Silberhals
2227	Wally vom Hammelsbacher Hof
2226	Kascha zum Gigelsfelsen
2157	Venja von der Urbecke
2118	Lissi vom Wittelsbacher Schloß
2035	Xena aus Agrigento
2182	Qina vom Hause Monica
2145	Canina von der Vosshöhle
2065	Ira von der Liebeswarthe
2102	Karat's Felicia
2009	Jade von Blue-Rose
2076	Zoffie von Arlett
2233	Cindy vom Tunnel Hochbühl
2106	Granate von der Noriswand
2107	Magit vom Hühnegrab
2073	Melinda vom Fiemereck
2146	Mirka vom Jägerfreund
2103	Quena Brebe am See
2154	Neera von Bad-Boll
2204	Distel von Ducati
2313	Romina von Bad-Boll
2125	Wendrina von der Kahler Heide
2123	Ultri von der Wienerau
2309	Karla Mikor
2260	Calla aus Agrigento

2050	Ive Arrived v. Steffen Haus
2046	Anastasia v. Steffen Haus
2301	Mandy vom Brook
2246	Vroni vom Schloß Regendorf
2261	Xantia vom Dänischen Hof
2177	Anni von Tronje
2176	Vivi von der sieben Burgen
2272	Kristin v.d. Dolomiten











